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Jocelyn	E	Kotchie

Tip-Toe	Tango
for	Viola	with	Piano	Accompaniment

3

6

44

44

44

Bbbb

≤

With	crisp,	sharp	staccato	and	With	crisp,	sharp	staccato	and	
strong,	rhythmic	slurs!strong,	rhythmic	slurs!
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